Home Cinema — Wharfedale style

Our Moviestar sub/sat systems offer a no

compromise solution for those who want a small,

tidy, discrete loudspeaker system for their Home

Cinema, but refuse to tolerate the inadequate

sound traditionally proffered by such systems.

Moviestar 60 is a chic, retro-styled system with

unparalleled performance in its class. It's superb

full-range performance remains as composed and

confident with music as it is dynamic and exciting

with movies, yet the compact dimensions mean

they are easy to install without an overbearing

influence on your room design.



LA o n e bl e

Wharfedale International Ltd.

IAG House,

Sovereign Court,

Ermine Business Park,

Huntingdon. PE29 6XU

Tel : 0845 458 0011 / +44 (0) 1480 447700
Fax : +44 (0) 1480 431767

www.wharfedale.co.uk






Immerse yourself in the experience...

Moviestar 60 is one of the most entertaining surround sound systems available today. A good

Home Cinema system must be versatile and engaging for both movies and music. It must cover
a wide frequency range and be adaptable to a wide variety of rooms and systems and have a
class that enables it to blend seamlessly into it's surroundings, but these are just the practical considerations.
To be truly excellent, a surround sound system must draw you into the soundtrack or music in such an
involving way that you can forget everything else and be swept along with the emotion. It must sound both
natural and exciting.

The Moviestar 60 systems have these qualities in abundance, a clean, understated style that is a reflection
of a more civilised age, a sound that is fully customisable through an adaptable subwoofer. You can adjust
the crossover frequencies, volume and even the phase of the signal - but above all, it has a musicality that

combines detail and precision with rhythm, to keep the adrenaline flowing and to make the surround

sound experience totally addictive.
Supplied as a package, the Moviestar 60 is available in two forms. The 60+ model is
supplied with an active subwoofer, five passive satellite speakers and cables
and brackets for ceiling or wall mounting. Stands are available as an
optional extra. This system is for those with an external surround sound
processor.
The Moviestar 60-5.1 system features a different subwoofer which
contains builtin amplification for all five satellite speakers as well as
the subwoofer itself. This enables connection directly to a DVD
player (which must have on-board Dolby Digital and/or DTS
decoding and analogue outputs), to create a complete surround
sound system in a box with the minimum fuss. Fewer boxes,

fewer cables and more style.



ng of the very highest quality

ures that every Whar edale speaker

lear sound and detail needed

ing any music or soundtrack to life.

e curved cabinets can be wall o ing mounted using our innovative FJ
L

N,

b |

imate stealth installation

..___,.\...._.

Features

* Powered Subwoofer with 100w internal amplifier

¢ Automatic power-off after 15mins of inactivity

* Continuous crossover adjust for excellent system control

* Phase adjustment for optimum integration

* Tonally matched satellite speakers

¢ Outstanding build quality and finish




Specifications

Bass

Fullrange

Power

Nominal Imp.

Sensitivity IW@1M
Frequency Range at -6dB
Frequency Fb

Cabinet size mm (HxWx D)

Bass

Fullrange

Power

Nominal Imp.

Sensitivity IW@1M
Frequency Range at -6dB
Frequency Fb

Cabinet size mm (HxWx D)

MovieStar 60 - 5.1

75mm 3"

10-100W

4 ohm

87dB

140-20k

130Hz

152 x 122 x 165

75mm 3"

40W x 4

8 ohm

87dB

140-20k

130Hz

152 x 122 x 165

75mm 3"

10-100W

4 ohm

87dB

140-20k

130Hz

122 x 152 x 165

75mm 3"

40W

8 ohm

87dB

140-20k

130Hz

122 x 152 x 165

Amplifier power:

Line input sensitivity:

Average max o/p@1M:

Boundry position:

Facilities:

Height on stand:

Average max o/p@1M:

Boundry position:

Facilities:

Height on stand:

100mm 6"

100W

250mv for 75W

107dB

28-150Hz

Phase reverse, auto power

290 x 288 x 400

340mm

200mm 8"

60W

101dB

28-150Hz

LED Display, Full remote controller

340 x 368 x 385

390mm

The Moviestar 60+ system is also available as a fully active system - no need for separate amplification. This

is supplied with our ‘Moviestar control system” subwoofer which includes built-in amplification for all speakers

and a Dolby Pro-logic decoder. Simply plug your audio sources directly into the subwoofer for full-range,

glorious surround sound.

Separate brochure available.



