

# MovieStar 60

### Home Cinema – Wharfedale style

Our Moviestar sub/sat systems offer a no compromise solution for those who want a small, tidy, discrete loudspeaker system for their Home Cinema, but refuse to tolerate the inadequate sound traditionally proffered by such systems. Moviestar 60 is a chic, retro-styled system with influence on your room design.

unparalleled performance in its class. It's superb full-range performance remains as composed and confident with music as it is dynamic and exciting with movies, yet the compact dimensions mean they are easy to install without an overbearing

#### Wharfedale

Wharfedale International Ltd. IAG House, Sovereign Court, Ermine Business Park, Huntingdon. PE29 6XU Tel : 0845 458 0011 / +44 (0) 1480 447700 Fax : +44 (0) 1480 431767 www.wharfedale.co.uk



# MovieStar 60

Wharfedale

### Immerse yourself in the experience...

Moviestar 60 is one of the most entertaining surround sound systems available today. A good Home Cinema system must be versatile and engaging for both movies and music. It must cover a wide frequency range and be adaptable to a wide variety of rooms and systems and have a class that enables it to blend seamlessly into it's surroundings, but these are just the practical considerations. To be truly excellent, a surround sound system must draw you into the soundtrack or music in such an involving way that you can forget everything else and be swept along with the emotion. It must sound both natural and exciting.

The Moviestar 60 systems have these qualities in abundance, a clean, understated style that is a reflection of a more civilised age, a sound that is fully customisable through an adaptable subwoofer. You can adjust the crossover frequencies, volume and even the phase of the signal - but above all, it has a musicality that combines detail and precision with rhythm, to keep the adrenaline flowing and to make the surround

sound experience totally addictive.

1

Supplied as a package, the Moviestar 60 is available in two forms. The 60+ model is supplied with an active subwoofer, five passive satellite speakers and cables and brackets for ceiling or wall mounting. Stands are available as an optional extra. This system is for those with an external surround sound processor.

> The Moviestar 60-5.1 system features a different subwoofer which contains built-in amplification for all five satellite speakers as well as the subwoofer itself. This enables connection directly to a DVD player (which must have on-board Dolby Digital and/or DTS decoding and analogue outputs), to create a complete surround sound system in a box with the minimum fuss. Fewer boxes, fewer cables and more style.



Precision engineering of the very highest quality ensures that every Wharfedale speaker provides the crystal clear sound and detail needed to bring any music or soundtrack to life. The reduced resonance curved cabinets can be wall or ceiling mounted using our innovative bracket system for the ultimate stealth installation





### Features

- Powered Subwoofer with 100w internal amplifier
- Automatic power-off after 15mins of inactivity
- Continuous crossover adjust for excellent system control
- Phase adjustment for optimum integration
- Tonally matched satellite speakers
- Outstanding build quality and finish

## Specifications

60+ Sub		60+ Centre	60+ Satellite	Model
100mm 6''		-	-	Bass
-		75mm 3''	75mm 3''	Fullrange
r: 100W	Amplifier power:	10-100W	10-100W	Power
<b>/:</b> 250mv for 75W	Line input sensitivity:	4 ohm	4 ohm	Nominal Imp.
<b>1:</b> 107dB	Average max o/p@1M:	87dB	87dB	Sensitivity 1W@1M
<b>1:</b> 28–150Hz	Boundry position:	140-20k	140-20k	Frequency Range at -6dB
: Phase reverse, auto power		130Hz	130Hz	Frequency Fb
290 x 288 x 400		122 x 152 x 165		
• 340mm	Height on stand:			

Height on stand: 340mm

Model	60 5.1 Satellite	60 5.1 Centre		60 5.1 Sub
Bass	-	-		200mm 8''
Fullrange	75mm 3''	75mm 3''		-
Power	40W x 4	40W		60W
Nominal Imp.	8 ohm	8 ohm		-
Sensitivity 1W@1M	87dB	87dB	0 //	101dB
Frequency Range at -6dB	140-20k	140-20k		28-150Hz
Frequency Fb	130Hz	130Hz	Facilities:	LED Display, Full remote controller
Cabinet size mm ( H x W x D )	152 x 122 x 165	122 x 152 x 165		340 x 368 x 385
			Height on stand:	390mm



The Moviestar 60+ system is also available as a fully active system - no need for separate amplification. This is supplied with our 'Moviestar control system' subwoofer which includes built-in amplification for all speakers and a Dolby Pro-logic decoder. Simply plug your audio sources directly into the subwoofer for full-range, glorious surround sound.

Separate brochure available.

